
BusMaps

Bus  Alabang Binan via National Road Go to website

Direction
Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan City — Spectrum Midway 
Extension, Montinlupa City

42 stops

Open route schedule

Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan City

A. Bonifacio Street, Binan City

Land Transportation Office, Binan City

National Hwy / Halang Rd, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Highway / Unnamed Rd, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

San Pedro College of Business Administration, National 
Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

Herece's Bar and Grill, National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

BBL Trans San Pedro Terminal, National Hwy, San Pedro, 
Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Route schedule
Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan City — Spectrum Midway 
Extension, Montinlupa City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan City

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Yokohama Service Center, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

Hall of Justice, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Rizal St / National Highway Intersection, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

Alabang Medical Clinic, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

Magnolia / National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Veterans' Bank, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Agro Homes / National Hwy Intersection, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

NIA Rd / National Hwy Intersection, Muntinlupa City, Mani-
la

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy / Visayas St Intersection, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

National Hwy / UP St Intersection, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Spectrum Midway Extension, Montinlupa City



Direction
Starmall Footbridge, Starmall Starmall Service Rd, 
Muntinlupa City, Manila — Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan 
City

44 stops

Open route schedule

Starmall Footbridge, Starmall Starmall Service Rd, 
Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy / UP St Intersection, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy / Visayas St Intersection, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

NIA Rd / National Hwy Intersection, Muntinlupa City, Mani-
la

Agro Homes / National Hwy Intersection, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

Veterans' Bank, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Magnolia / National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Alabang Medical Clinic, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

Rizal St / National Highway Intersection, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Hall of Justice, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Yokohama Service Center, National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, 
Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Route schedule
Starmall Footbridge, Starmall Starmall Service Rd, 
Muntinlupa City, Manila — Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan 
City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Starmall Footbridge, Starmall Starmall Service 
Rd, Muntinlupa City, Manila

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, Muntinlupa City, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

BBL Trans San Pedro Terminal, National Hwy, San Pedro, 
Manila

Herece's Bar and Grill, National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

San Pedro College of Business Administration, National 
Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Highway / Unnamed Rd, San Pedro, Manila

Plaza Pacita Bus Terminal, National Highway / Pacita Av, 
San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, San Pedro, Manila

National Hwy, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy, Biñan City, Manila

National Hwy / Halang Rd, Biñan City, Manila

Land Transportation Office, Binan City

A. Bonifacio Street, Binan City

Jac Liner Bus Terminal, Binan City



Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Muntinlupa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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